MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
DIVISION OF LOCAL SERVICES

BLA/BOA Assignments - Fiscal Year 2017

null

City / Town / District

Districts
As of Date 7/22/2016

218 records found

Jurisdiction Code Jurisdiction Name BLA Advisor
401 Acton Water Supply
402 Adams Fire
403 Auburn Water
404 Barnstable Fire
405 Belchertown Water
406 Bernardston Fire & Water
407 Bondsville Fire & Water
408 Bourne Water
409 Boylston Water
410 Buckland Fire
411 Buzzards Bay Water - Bourne
412 Byfield Water
413 Carver Marion Wareham Refuse
414 Centerville-Osterville Fire
415 Cent. Mass. Rec. Plan.
416 Charlemont Sewer
417 Charles River Town Cont.
418 Chelmsford Water
419 Cherry Valley & Rochdale Water
420 Colrain Fire #1
421 Cotuit Fire
422 Dalton Fire
423 Dartmouth Fire #1
424 Dartmouth Fire #2
425 Dartmouth Fire #3
426 Dedham-Westwood Water
427 Deerfield Fire
428 Dennis Water
429 Dighton Electric Light
430 Dighton Water
431 Dracut Water Supply
432 East Chelmsford Water
433 Elm Hill Water Auburn
434 Erving Elec. Light
435 Erving Water
436 Gilbertville Water
437 Grafton Water
438 Great Barrington Fire
439 Greater Lawrence Sanitary
440 Griswoldville Water
441 Hillcrest Sewer
442 Hillcrest Water
443 Hoosac Water Quality

BOA Advisor

Amy Handfield
Matthew Andre
David Guzman
Jared Curtis
Henry Williams
Henry Williams
Henry Williams
Jared Curtis
Amy Handfield
Henry Williams
Jared Curtis
Susan Whouley
Jared Curtis

Jared Curtis

Matthew Andre

Bobbi Colburn
David Guzman
Matthew Andre
Jared Curtis
Matthew Andre
Jared Curtis
Jared Curtis
Jared Curtis
Martin DiMunah
Henry Williams
Jared Curtis
Thomas Guilfoyle
Thomas Guilfoyle
Bobbi Colburn
Bobbi Colburn
David Guzman
Henry Williams
Henry Williams
Deborah Wagner
David Guzman
James Podolak
Susan Whouley
Matthew Andre
David Guzman
David Guzman
Matthew Andre
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444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
489
490
491
492
493
494

Jurisdiction Name

Hyannis Fire

Lake Buel Rest. Preserve
Lake Pleasant Water Supply
Lancaster Sewer

Lanesboro Village F & W
Leicester Water Supply
Leino Park Water Dist.
Lunenburg Water

Lynnfield Center Water
Lynnfield Water

Manchaug Water Sutton
Maple Hillside Water Millbu
Mashpee Water Dist.
Metropolitan Area Plan.
Millers Falls Fire & Water
Monroe Water

Montague Center Fire
Montague Center Water
Montague Center Lighting
Morningdale Water

No. Chelmsford Water

No. Dighton Fire

No. Raynham Water

North Sagamore Water - Bourne
No Middlesex Council Of Gov
Northfield Water

Old Colony Water Ponn. Cont
Onset Fire

Oxford-Rochdale Sewer
Palmer Fire #1

Pinecroft Water West Boylston
Plum Island Water Dist.
Raynham Center Water
Rings Island Water
Riverside Water

Sandwich Water

Seekonk Water

Shelburne Falls Fire
Shelburne Fire

Sherwood Forest Rd. Maint.
Shirley Water

So. Deerfield Fire

So. Deerfield Water Supply
South Essex Sewerage

So. Grafton Water

So. Hadley Fire #1

So. Hadley Fire #2

BLA Advisor

BOA Advisor

Jared Curtis
James Podolak
Henry Williams
Bobbi Colburn
Matthew Andre
David Guzman
Bobbi Colburn
Bobbi Colburn
Susan Whouley
Susan Whouley
David Guzman
David Guzman
Jared Curtis
Martin DiMunah
Henry Williams
Matthew Andre
Henry Williams
Henry Williams
Henry Williams
Amy Handfield
Bobbi Colburn
Thomas Guilfoyle
Martin DiMunah
Jared Curtis

Henry Williams
Martin DiMunah
Jared Curtis
David Guzman
Henry Williams
Amy Handfield
Susan Whouley
Martin DiMunah
Susan Whouley
Henry Williams
Jared Curtis
Thomas Guilfoyle
Henry Williams
Henry Williams
James Podolak
Amy Handfield
Henry Williams
Henry Williams
Susan Whouley
David Guzman
James Podolak
James Podolak
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495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
522
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
535
536
537
541
547
548
550
551
552
554
555
556

616
632
698

Jurisdiction Name

So. Sagamore Water

Sudbury Water

Sunderland Water

Swansea Water

Thorndike Fire & Water

Three Rivers Fire

Turners Falls Fire

Tyngsboro Water

Upper Blackstone Water Pollution Abatement
Wareham Fire

Warren Water

West Barnstable Fire

West Boylston Water

West Groton Water

West Northfield Water

West Warren Water

Wheelright Water

Wilkinsonville Water
Williamstown Fire

Woodland Water Auburn
Worthington Fire

Baker Hill Road

Ashfield Water

Cherry Valley Sewer

Goose Pond Maintenance
North Dighton Water

Oak Bluffs Water & Sewer
Oldtown Water

Salem & Beverly Water

Cedar Meadow Lake Water
Hoosac Lake Recreation/Preservation
Cedar Meadow Water District
Stiles Lake Water

Sherwood Greens Road
Burncoat Pond Water
Oxford-Rochdale Water

Palmer Fire And Water
Buzzards Bay Water - Plymouth
North Sagamore Water - Sandwich
Whitin Reservoir Watershed
Center Pond Preservation And Restoration
Sherwood Forest Lake

Mansfield-Foxborough-Norton Regional
Wastewater

Stephen Sullivan

Ayer-Shirley
Chesterfield Goshen
Manchester Essex

BLA Advisor

BOA Advisor

Jared Curtis
Amy Handfield
Henry Williams
Thomas Guilfoyle
Henry Williams
Henry Williams
Henry Williams
Bobbi Colburn
David Guzman
Jared Curtis
Henry Williams
Jared Curtis
Amy Handfield
Bobbi Colburn
Henry Williams
Henry Williams
Henry Williams
David Guzman
Matthew Andre
David Guzman
Henry Williams
Matthew Andre
Matthew Andre
David Guzman
James Podolak
Thomas Guilfoyle
Jared Curtis
Susan Whouley
Susan Whouley
David Guzman
Matthew Andre
David Guzman
Deborah Wagner
James Podolak
David Guzman
David Guzman
Deborah Wagner
Jared Curtis
Jared Curtis
David Guzman
James Podolak
James Podolak
Martin DiMunah

Amy Handfield
Matthew Andre
Susan Whouley
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701 Acton Boxborough
702 Adams Cheshire
703 Ambherst Pelham
704 Ashburnham Westminster
705 Athol Royalston
706 Berkshire Hills
707 Berlin Boylston
708 Blackstone Valley
709 Blue Hills
710 Bridgewater Raynham
712 Central Berkshire
713 Concord Carlisle
714 Dennis Yarmouth
715 Dighton Rehoboth
716 Dover Sherborn
718 Freetown Lakeville
720 Frontier
721 Gateway
722 Greater Fall River
723 Greater Lawrence
724 Hamilton Wenham
725 Hampden Wilbraham
726 Hampshire
727 Hawlemont
728 King Philip
729 Lincoln Sudbury
730 Ralph C. Mahar
731 Marthas Vineyard
732 Masconomet
733 Mendon Upton
734 Mohawk Trail
735 Montachusett
736 Mount Greylock
737 Narragansett
738 Nashoba
739 Nashoba Valley
740 North Middlesex
741 Northborough Southborough
742 Northeast Metropolitan
743 Northern Berkshire
745 Old Rochester
746 Pentucket
747 Pioneer Valley
749 Quabbin
750 Quaboag
751 Shawsheen Valley
752 Silver Lake

BOA Advisor

Amy Handfield
Matthew Andre
Henry Williams
Bobbi Colburn
Deborah Wagner
James Podolak
Amy Handfield
David Guzman
Martin DiMunah
Martin DiMunah
James Podolak
Amy Handfield
Jared Curtis
Martin DiMunah
Amy Handfield
Martin DiMunah
Henry Williams
Henry Williams
Jared Curtis
Bobbi Colburn
Susan Whouley
James Podolak
Matthew Andre
Matthew Andre
David Guzman
Amy Handfield
Henry Williams
Jared Curtis
Susan Whouley
David Guzman
Matthew Andre
Bobbi Colburn
Matthew Andre
Matthew Andre
Amy Handfield
Bobbi Colburn
Bobbi Colburn
David Guzman
Susan Whouley
Matthew Andre
Jared Curtis
Susan Whouley
Henry Williams
Henry Williams
Henry Williams
Bobbi Colburn
Martin DiMunah
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753
754
755
756
757
758
759
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
770
771
772
773
774
776
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
811
820

Jurisdiction Name

South Shore
Southeastern
Southern Berkshire

Spencer East Brookfield

Tantasqua
Upper Cape Cod
Wachusett
Whitman Hanson

Southern Worcester County

Triton
Gill Montague
Blackstone Millville

Southwick Tolland Granville

Greater Lowell
Assabet Valley
Bristol Plymouth
Groton Dunstable
Pathfinder

Whittier

Nauset

South Middlesex
Cape Cod

Dudley Charlton
Minuteman

Franklin County Tech
Essex North Shore
Old Colony

Tri County

Greater New Bedford
New Salem Wendell
Farmington River
Up Island

Somerset Berkley
Monomoy

Essex County Agri Tech

BLA Advisor

BOA Advisor

Martin DiMunah
Martin DiMunah
James Podolak
James Podolak
James Podolak
Jared Curtis
David Guzman
Martin DiMunah
David Guzman
Susan Whouley
Henry Williams
David Guzman
James Podolak
Bobbi Colburn
Andrew Nelson
Martin DiMunah
Bobbi Colburn
James Podolak
Bobbi Colburn
Jared Curtis
Amy Handfield
Jared Curtis
David Guzman
Amy Handfield
Matthew Andre
Susan Whouley
Jared Curtis
David Guzman
Jared Curtis
Henry Williams
James Podolak
Jared Curtis
Thomas Guilfoyle
Jared Curtis
Susan Whouley
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